ODoOooOoooOoooOofddnmn

O OO0 O

[

Ty Faverite Things

Die-namics:

Brick Wall Cover-Up
Snow Dirifts Cover-Up
Quilt Square Cover-Up
Birch Trees
Snow-Capped Mountains
Modern Trees

Dashing Deer

Falling Leaves
Ornament Banner
Snowflake Window

Warmest Wishes - Birdie Brown

Clear Stamps:

Warmest Wishes - Birdie Brown
Hand-Lettered Holiday Greetings
Dashing Deer

Modern Trees

Ornament Banner Builder

Cling Rubber Stamp:
Wood Plank Background

$30.99
$30.99
$26.99
$25.99
$22.99
$21.99
$16.99
$16.99
$15.99
$14.99
$7.99

$9.00

$17.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

$17.99
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