Die-namics:		My Wish List
☐ Brick Wall Cover-Up	\$30.99	
☐ Snow Drifts Cover-Up	\$30.99	
☐ Quilt Square Cover-Up	\$26.99	
☐ Birch Trees	\$25.99	
☐ Snow-Capped Mountains	\$22.99	
☐ Modern Trees	\$21.99	
☐ Dashing Deer	\$16.99	
☐ Falling Leaves	\$16.99	
Ornament Banner	\$15.99	
☐ Snowflake Window	\$14.99	
Warmest Wishes - Birdie Brown	\$7.99	
Clear Stamps:		
☐ Warmest Wishes - Birdie Brown	\$9.00	
☐ Hand-Lettered Holiday Greetings	\$17.99	
☐ Dashing Deer	\$15.99	
☐ Modern Trees	\$15.99	
Ornament Banner Builder	\$15.99	
Cling Rubber Stamp:		
☐ Wood Plank Background	\$17.99	